
6 BURNETT, STREET $7,950.

MAPLEWOOD, N. J.

Description: 1 FAMILY (frame)

1st floor: 3 rooms and but
ler's pantry

Plot Size:

Taxes:

2nd floor: 3 rooms, modern
tile bath

3rd floor: 2 finished rooms
Extra toilet and lavatory

2 car frame garage

Oil burner

75 x 155

$255.68

Mortgage: To be arranged

Terms: To be arranged Harry J. Stevens

BROKERS PROTECTED

6 BURNETT STREET IF 8R IB $7,950,



Mr. S
Mrs. Nevius of 6 Burnet Street called. In case you

want to show the house and are told that i t is incon-
venient, be sure to get in touch with Mrs. New!us her-
self. (Her daughter-in-law's mother is there, and
may not want to show the property.) But Mrs. Nevius
will be there every morning this week until 2:00, and
the following two weeks after 4:00 in the afternoon.



11997 6 Burnet &t.,Mpld.
Bet: Baker St & Maple Aye., opposite

$7,000 1
lst$5,500
O5i% Due'58

held byCarterei
B&L Pay|62*50
mo,inclatax&

ins«

Mpld Jr High School
lot 75 x 165 x 75
Frame
1st - 3 - side hall,ler«,,d.r.0

tile kit.,but„Pan,,OP
2nd - 3 - 3 bearms, tile bath
3rd - 2 - 2 bsc.rms
2-car garage • '• .......
H o t W a t e r ; O i l b u r n e r "'•«•:-"•
Listed: Apr 24/40; expires Oct 24/40
L.B.: J Lav/is Fiacre; SO 2-8400
Owner: Ellen S Nelson, prem, SO 2-2821
Possession 50 days. Taxes $270. PHONE FOR APPT.
TO SHOW, PLiASE. Oak firs, ivory trim thru out. l

Laundry & lav in cellar. A real bargain f or
family needed R.R.convenience. 2 min, to station.
Hear all transportation. Lot has several large
trees & wisteria pagola* Must be seen to apprec-
iate interior. ". • ' :

6 Burnet St., -2 HWOIL |7#000
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Lot 75 x 165

1s t : 3 rooms

2nd: 3 rooms and bath

3rd: 2 rooms and bath
Oil burner
2 story garage houses 2 cars and a l o f t .
Saxes $249.60
Owner: Mrs. Nevius, J r . , prem. SO 2-4138. Call owner for

app ' t to «hc*r. Do not show af te r 5 o*clock.
L.E.: Harry J. Stevens , I n c . , 478 Central Ave., Kwk, 7

MA 2-3580. All negotiations thru L.B. 70/30
Poss: December 15, possibly sooner.
1946 Assess: L.7. $2,200 Taxes $248.40

B»Y» 3,800 Rate $4.14
#6,000

#3914 10/31/46 U n d e r contract of sale by Martin & Weis.

6 Burnet S t r ee t , Maplewood 8-2-2 ,St :Oil $14,500



4§ Burnt.t S t ree t , Maplewood

Lot 75 x 165

1s t : 3 rooms

2nd: 3 rooms and bath

$14,500

3rd: 2 rooms and bath
Oil burner
2 story garage houses 2 cars and a l o f t .
Taxes $249.60
Owner: Mrs. Nevius, praqi. SO 2. "$66 P-
Poss: OPA
L.B.: Hary J. Stevens, inc.478 Efentral Ave. , N*k 7, N. J .

MA 2-3580, inppection should be made through the i r off

6 Burnet S t ree t , Maplewood 8-2-2 ST:OIL $14,500



10/1/43 $?Q80
Letter 8 Burnet street, '-ap

Lot 74 x 150

2nd - 3 bedroor.s, t i l e bath .. ' » i
* S bedrooms, bath JtajA

Gil burner and a 3-car
750 gal.. ona of oil in tank at eoat#

'•'re, rJeviufs ocoav-les th© property (owner). She will show at
any time. 'Flease discuss finnncing with Harry J» Stevens
office. 7''ull coinr-iinô ion on the sale of thia property. ric©
is •:'"7':i50 and the terras ere (7$,5 dorm and f'?5 a Rsonth on a
contract. The interest, taxee, end inauraace average .,"55 a

The saving is .''SO a raonth.

SO2-3068 -
L. R. teveas, R, J»

6 Buraet treet, ••aplewood 8-2-2 Oil



511 6 Burnet St., Mplwd. $29?.
Bet: Baker & Maple Ave. All Cash
Lot 75x165, Lot #20, EUc.18-3, Pit, 11 /iTs. & scrs.
Col. frame, comp. rf., oak firs., cap ins., all alum. comb.
lst-U-s.h., l.r., d.r., t.. kit., rear sun rec. rm. pine pan.,

open screened frt. porch /dF. & window sills)
2nd-3-3 bedrms., t. bath w/sh./o/tub(bath has t.flr. marble
3rd-2-2 bedrms. bath w/t. fir., show./o/tub, Attic closed
Basement: lav., laund., out. ent. Lge. GE auto. /stairs

elec. water heater, economy rate.
Hot Water-Oil ann'l. cost $2l;l.
2-car garage frame, det.(has 2nd level to store scrs. etc.)
L.B. AJ 762-2UOO 6/17/68 Exp. 12/16/68
Owner: Mrs. Sara F. Beldin, prem. 762-1̂ 658
L-7.U B-13.U '68 Taxes: $1,058.72 Poss: Sept. 1, or arr.
Excellent location is convenient to everything. Rear of plot
pie-shaped triangle (out-side of fence), is under a limited
agreement w/Maplewood Country Club regarding parking lot.
•Spacious rear yard; gorgeouw copper beech tree. Culligan
auto. Water softener incl. cost $335. Tuscan G.S., Mplwd.
Jr., Columbia H.S., St. Joseph's paro. Bus 31, Mplwd. R.R.St.

Conv.6 Burnet St., Mplwd. 9-2-2 HW:0il



#6221—6/21/68 Price reduction to $27,500. APPROVED.
#6251 8/30/68 Urgent. Owner very anxious for quick sale . Taking
t i t l e to new home in Toms River.SHOW.

#62^9—9/18/68 If owner not home, key w/L.B.
§6261—10/1/6% Price reduction to $26,500.URGENT. Submit a l l offers.

3/11/69 J.F. Out.



I '8/31/4*)
HJS 6 Burnet Jfereet, "aplewood

Harry J« Btovons MA S-3580

Cnrteret L>avin:;s & Loan ,;8B'n. ntg. 5^1 Int.
put on ebout 5/1940, arid as of 0/1/40 it was
paid to nbout ;;5400. 'onthly paynent is
$6P.40,"7hieh includes the prin, tsixos, k int.
Taxes are °S55.f>8.(1940)

Lot 75 x 150 Oil burner - Built-in refrig.
perqnefc firs thruout. 2-car fraua ^ara-e

1st - LH - im - V. -(tile) <•"-* *oo
2nd - 3 bedrooms - 1 tile bath #r. 4 6 o»
3rd, - 8 finished rooms (~&*r*, v

Hepairod property froui top to button;, rodecorntin.--;, scraping
Jthe floors, anci painting outside. Basy terns, "till coiam.
to selling broker. Bath can be added OH Srd fir. at very X
li ttlo additional expense. Vr\x key will open.

#6 Burnet .' aplewood U-l-2 UI1




